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L—2 BitaREFRAE 19:25:21
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Lap Laptime = i3] Lap Laptime b3 53] Lap Laptime = [5E7]
1 28.183 +0.352 19:27:22.294
(22-2) LBT 3 2 29.643 +1.812 19:27:51.937
1 27.018 +0.089 19:27:14.868 3 27.982 +0.151 19:28:19.919
2 27.041 +0.112 19:27:41.909 4 28.810 +0.979 19:28:48.729
3 27.153 +0.224 19:28:09.062 5 29.627 +1.796 19:29:18.356
4 27.038 +0.109 19:28:36.100 6 28.286 +0.455 19:29:46.642
5 27.157 +0.228 19:29:03.257 7 28.326 +0.495 19:30:14.968
6 26.929 19:29:30.186 8 28.060 +0.229 19:30:43.028
7 27.289 +0.360 19:29:57.475 9 27.831 19:31:10.859
8 27.013 +0.084 19:30:24.488 10 27.883 +0.052 19:31:38.742
9 27.167 +0.238 19:30:51.655 11 27.908 +0.077 19:32:06.650
10 26.933 +0.004 19:31:18.588 12 27.947 +0.116 19:32:34.597
11 27.199 +0.270 19:31:45.787 13 30.087 +2.256 19:33:04.684
12 27.396 +0.467 19:32:13.183
13 28.051 +1.122 19:32:41.234 (22-9) 210U 3
14 29.749 +2.820  19:33:10.983 1 28.431 +1.029  19:27:25.695
27.683 +0.281 19:27:53.378
(22-7) lELEB 3 3 27.753 +0.351 19:28:21.131
1 27.347 +0.440 19:27:06.376 4 27.977 +0.575 19:28:49.108
27.130 +0.223 19:27:33.506 5 31.338 +3.936 19:29:20.446
3 27.015 +0.108 19:28:00.521 6 30.113 +2.711 19:29:50.559
4 27.098 +0.191 19:28:27.619 7 27.524 +0.122 19:30:18.083
5 27.068 +0.161 19:28:54.687 8 27.885 +0.483 19:30:45.968
6 32.029 +5.122 19:29:26.716 9 27.853 +0.451 19:31:13.821
7 27.207 +0.300 19:29:53.923 10 28.431 +1.029 19:31:42.252
8 27.074 +0.167 19:30:20.997 11 28.234 +0.832 19:32:10.486
9 27.242 +0.335  19:30:48.239 12 27.402 19:32:37.888
10 26.907 19:31:15.146 13 30.247 +2.845 19:33:08.135
11 27.664 +0.757 19:31:42.810
12 28.970 +2.063 19:32:11.780 (22-5) ot 4
13 30.259 +3.352 19:32:42.039 1 29.090 +0.571 19:27:21.508
14 29.982 +3.075  19:33:12.021 28.902 +0.383  19:27:50.410
3 29.048 +0.529 19:28:19.458
(22-8) CLvEIEL 3 4 28.906 +0.387 19:28:48.364
1 27.554 +0.557  19:27:16.480 5 29.074 +0.555  19:29:17.438
27.399 +0.402 19:27:43.879 6 28.867 +0.348 19:29:46.305
3 27.258 +0.261  19:28:11.137 7 29.588 +1.069  19:30:15.893
4 27.349 +0.352 19:28:38.486 8 28.521 +0.002 19:30:44.414
5 27.328 +0.331 19:29:05.814 9 28.831 +0.312 19:31:13.245
6 27.518 +0.521 19:29:33.332 10 28.596 +0.077 19:31:41.841
7 26.997 19:30:00.329 11 28.519 19:32:10.360
8 27.273 +0.276 19:30:27.602 12 29.467 +0.948 19:32:39.827
9 27.390 +0.393 19:30:54.992 13 29.671 +1.152 19:33:09.498
10 27.074 +0.077 19:31:22.066
11 27.363 +0.366  19:31:49.429 (22:6) 95% 3
12 27.171 +0.174  19:32:16.600 1 28.635 +0.694  19:27:29.401
13 27.375 +0.378  19:32:43.975 28.217 +0.276 19:27:57.618
14 30.245 +3.248  19:33:14.220 3 28.018 +0.077  19:28:25.636
4 28.124 +0.183 19:28:53.760
(22-10) 330 2 5 27.941 19:29:21.701
1 27.818 +0.583 19:27:13.855 6 28.598 +0.657 19:29:50.299
27.710 +0.475 19:27:41.565 7 29.404 +1.463 19:30:19.703
3 27.979 +0.744  19:28:09.544 8 28.264 +0.323  19:30:47.967
4 27.242 +0.007 19:28:36.786 9 28.313 +0.372 19:31:16.280
5 27.428 +0.193 19:29:04.214 10 28.251 +0.310 19:31:44.531
6 27.498 +0.263 19:29:31.712 11 28.319 +0.378 19:32:12.850
7 29.370 +2.135 19:30:01.082 12 29.659 +1.718 19:32:42.509
8 27.440 +0.205 19:30:28.522 13 30.587 +2.646 19:33:13.096
9 27.510 +0.275 19:30:56.032
10 27.235 19:31:23.267
11 27.416 +0.181 19:31:50.683
12 27.366 +0.131 19:32:18.049
13 27.439 +0.204 19:32:45.488
14 30.275 +3.040 19:33:15.763
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